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Parenting Class Schedule
For parents of children ages 0-5

Moorpark— Ruben Castro Center, 612 Spring Rd, Suite 201 (Interface Office)

Thursday 7/19/2018-9/6/2018 6:00 PM-7:30 PM English Marci
Tuesday 09/11/2018-10/30/2018 6:00 PM-7:30 PM Spanish Mareci
Thursday  09/20/2018-11/08/2018 6:00 PM-7:30 PM English Mareci

Simi Valley-Park and Recreation 4201 Guardian St.
Tuesday 07/10/2018- 08/28/2018 6:00PM-7:30PM  English Mareci
Thursday  9/13/2018 - 11/1/2018 6:00PM - 7:30PM  English Ezra

Camarillo- Interface Office, 4001 Mission Oaks Blvd, Suite 1
Thursday 6/14/2018 - 8/9/2018 6:00PM-7:30PM Spanish Ezra
Wednesday 8/22/2018 - 10/10/2018 6:00PM-7:30PM English Ezra

Fillmore- First Five Orchard St. City Of Fillmore
Monday 8/06/2018 - 10/01/2018 9:30AM - 11:00AM  English/ Spanish Mareci

Thousand Oaks - Shadow Hills Community Room, 227 E. Wilbur Road
Tuesday 7/17/2018 - 9/4/2018 4:30PM - 6:00PM  English Ezra

Santa Paula—First Five 115 Dean St.
Tuesday 08/21/2018-10/16/2018 11:30-1:00PM Spanish Mareci

No Cost Program. Space is limited!
To reserve your spot, please call 805-485-6114 Ext.625

No Child Care Will Be Provided, Plan Accordingly.




